
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Wednesday, November 01, 2023 583 judy Sobocinski 50$      David Kuhnle Tony Nicholas John Vorpagel 11/6/2023
Thursday, November 02, 2023 295 Leo Sherling 50$      Marty Jaeger Mary Cooper Mike DeRouise 11/6/2023
Friday, November 03, 2023 285 Leann Ballard 150$    Doug Fox Rob Justice Mike DeRouise 11/6/2023
Saturday, November 04, 2023 084 Rose Mason 50$      Rose Mason Rose Mason Rose Mason 11/6/2023
Sunday, November 05, 2023 326 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 11/6/2023
Monday, November 06, 2023 628 Lynda Morris 100$    Debbie Hojara Jessica Lemmon Pat Klix 11/13/2023
Tuesday, November 07, 2023 885 Steve Barry 50$      Roy Schnepper Glenn Jelsone John Vorpagel 11/13/2023
Wednesday, November 08, 2023 822 Janet Chaney 50$      Mike Bosco Cindy Kainz Libbi Fletcher 11/13/2023
Thursday, November 09, 2023 880 Michael Straetmans 50$      Rob O'Brien Mike Raleigh John Vorpagel 11/13/2023
Friday, November 10, 2023 232 Ronnie Napiewocki 150$    John Portalski Steve Chmielewski Randy Tambourine 11/13/2023
Saturday, November 11, 2023 396 Trevor Genovese 50$      Jonathan Shumake Ed Pasinski Doug Williams 11/13/2023
Sunday, November 12, 2023 567 Ronald Walter 50$      Tom Atkins Dell Witocki Martie Boron 11/13/2023
Monday, November 13, 2023 359 Suzanne Cherry 100$    Mary Beers Susan Labiak Anita Maiorana 11/20/2023
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 827 Janice Combs 50$      Catrina Lewis Roy Jacobs Catrina Lewis 11/20/2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 162 Sue Zyble 50$      Vince Santos Joy Teetzel Marti Marshall 11/20/2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023 705 Betty  Trimper 50$      Betty Trimper Betty Trimper Libbi Fletcher 11/20/2023
Friday, November 17, 2023 971 Ronald Laurain Jr. 150$    Ted Shaw Deborah Hojara Pat Klix 11/20/2023
Saturday, November 18, 2023 510 Dawn Bashor 50$      Jim DeGraaf James Uelmen Krista Sharples 11/20/2023
Sunday, November 19, 2023 150 Lorrie Jones 50$      Cyndi Lynch Dan Shingleton Marti Marshall 11/20/2023
Monday, November 20, 2023 500 Johnny Mason 100$    Zack Colosimo Nancy St. Louis Pat Klix 11/27/2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 298 Michael DeRousie 50$      John Gnacke Jessica DeRousie Mike DeRouise 11/27/2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 276 Timothy Biegas 50$      Sue Labiak John Gnacke Mike DeRouise 11/27/2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023 366 Trish Calihan 50$      Amy Cavallaro Sue Veach Anita Maiorana 11/27/2023
Friday, November 24, 2023 215 Kimberly King 150$    Martha Marshall Cindy Kainz Libbi Fletcher 11/27/2023
Saturday, November 25, 2023 311 Shannon Rusin 50$      Kevin Farr Paul White Pat Klix 11/27/2023
Sunday, November 26, 2023 407 George Bresinski 50$      George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 11/27/2023
Monday, November 27, 2023 441 Karen Grooms 100$    Tina Arrowood Rose Orloski Anita Maiorana 12/1/2023
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 022 Mike Lotito 50$      Duane Maue Jim Horton Mark Hurttgam 12/1/2023
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 889 Greg Morrow 50$      David Kopec Cindy Krywy John Vorpagel 12/1/2023
Thursday, November 30, 2023 029 Paul Jahn 50$      Alice Pesko Woody Laginess Pat Klix 12/1/2023


